Paddle Wheel Flow Meter
Pipe diameter
(mm)
3Flow Range (m /h)
Flow velocity 0.3m/s (min) Flow velocity 10m/s (max)
25 0.53 17.67
40 1.35 45.23

+-
15
ORDER INFORMATION
T-fitting standard connection type
Pipe diameter
015: DN15(1/2")
020: DN20(3/4")
025: DN25(1")
040: DN40(1-1/2")
050: DN50(2")
A: Without display (Flow transmitter model & pulse output model)
B: LCM display (Intelligent all-in-one model)
MA: SUS 304
MB: SUS 316
MC: SUS 316L
23: PVC
0 0: None
A A : JIS
A B : ISO
A C : ASTM
A D : DIN
BA:CNS(Pipe diameter 020, 040 only)
00: None
02: PT female
04: PF female
08: NPT female
EPR1 -999999999999
201918171615141312111009
1009
12
13
1817
0 0 0 0 A
11
14
Blade material2019
18: PP (60°C)
24: PVDF (100°C)
MB: SUS 316 (100℃)
Output22
A: 4~20mA, RS-485, PNP NPN 200mA(Intelligent all-in-one model & Flow transmitter model)
B: PNP NPN 200mA (Pulse output model)
9
22
1615
}
}(Only available for PVC)(Pipe material)
Display model
Pipe material
T-fitting  standard
(When the pipe material is SUS, please choose ”00”)
(When the pipe material is PVC, please choose ”00”)
(Only available for SUS)(Pipe material)
Pipe diameter
(mm)
3Flow Range (m /h)
Flow velocity 0.3m/s (min) Flow velocity 10m/s (max)
25 0.53 17.67
40 1.35 45.23
20 0.34 11.31
50 2.12 70.68
Material
Connection &
Standard Type
K Factor (Pulse/Liter)
DN20 DN25 DN50DN40
Intelligent All-in-One Model
PVC
DIN/ISO
ASTM
JIS
CNS 4053-1
70 49 9.217